32606AK
DESCRIPTION
The OE-C6412 from OpenEye is a 2 megapixel indoor IP camera that provides
users with crisp IP video in a feature-rich, compact package.
The OE-C6412 is lightweight and compact with a 3-axis gimbal for a large
degree of rotation. Designed for quick and seamless integration with OpenEye
network and hybrid recording solutions, this PoE camera includes features such
as 1080p resolution, H.264 video compression and quad stream transmission.

.3
7
5
”
(8
5
.7
3
 m
m
)
OPENEYE
REGISTERED TO ISO 9001:2008
10001578
ACCESSORIES
OE-CA45AM 45° Angled Wall Mount
OE-CA6000M4S 6000 Series 4S Electrical Box Plate
OE-CA6000PMK 600/6000 Series Pendant Cap
OE-CA6000PMG 600/6000 Gooseneck Wall Mount Kit
OE-CA6000PMW 600/6000 Low Profile Wall Mount Kit